LED

5 mm round Red

components

FEATURES:
Low power consumption

High efficiency
General purpose leads
High intensity

SPECIFICATION:

Lens size

Light colour

Transmission angle

Case colour

Housing type
Conducting-state voltage max.
Conducting-state voltage min.
Dominant wavelength
Forward voltage

Luminous intensity

Luminous intensity max.
Luminous intensity min.
Off-state current

Off-state voltage

Operating temperature

Peak wave length

Rated on-state current
Technology

Art. Nr.
RND 135-00034

5 mm round
Red

15°

Clear

Clear

24V

1.8V

624 nm
1.8...24V
4750...7000 mcd
7000 mcd
4750 mcd
10 pA

5V
-40...4+85 °C
630 nm
30mA
AlGalnP

Distrelec Group AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nanikon, Switzerland, T+41 4494499 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com



(E228'G =

©

o Jeii Big 4

b

00197) |

14,98(,196)

—

'|'I

UIWCO' TP G2

(r020'1

CATHODE

Iy A
I{

Fr—— |

It

1.0C.04 Mk

— )

nw\!@ X0

0.9¢.02)—=

2,041




